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Division 
Code 

Dvision Zila 
Code 

Zila Name 
Division 

Code 
Dvision Zila 

Code 
Zila Name 

Name Name 

10 Barisal 

4 Barguna 

40 Khulna 

1 Bagerhat 

6 Barisal 18 Chuadanga 

9 Bhola 41 Jessore 

42 Jhalokati 44 Jhenaidah 

78 Patuakhali 47 Khulna 

79 Pirojpur 50 Kushtia 

20 Chittagong 

3 Bandarban 55 Magura 

12 Brahamanbaria 57 Meherpur 

13 Chandpur 65 Narail 

15 Chittagong 87 Satkhira 

19 Comilla 

45 Mymensingh 

39 Jamalpur 

22 Cox's Bazar 61 Mymensingh 

30 Feni 72 Netrakona 

46 Khagrachhari 89 Sherpur 

51 Lakshmipur 

50 Rajshahi 

10 Bogra 

75 Noakhali 38 Joypurhat 

84 Rangamati 64 Naogaon 

30 Dhaka 

26 Dhaka 69 Natore 

29 Faridpur 70 Chapai Nawabganj 

33 Gazipur 76 Pabna 

35 Gopalganj 81 Rajshahi 

48 Kishoreganj 88 Sirajganj 

54 Madaripur 

55 Rangpur 

27 Dinajpur 

56 Manikganj 32 Gaibandha 

59 Munshiganj 49 Kurigram 

67 Narayanganj 52 Lalmonirhat 

68 Narsingdi 73 Nilphamari 

82 Rajbari 77 Panchagarh 

86 Shariatpur 85 Rangpur 

93 Tangail 94 Thakurgaon 

60 Sylhet 

36 Habiganj 

58 Maulvibazar 

90 Sunamganj 

91 Sylhet 
 

  

LIST OF ZILA GEOCODE 



46-KHAGRACHHARI ZILA

2017

46
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UPAZIL
A CODE 

UNION 
CODE 

NAME 
AREA 
(acres) 

H/H POPn 

43 15 Babuchhara Union  85120 3054 14106 

43 31 Boalkhali Union  7680 4370 20483 

43 47 Dighinala Union  10880 3017 13193 

43 63 Kabakhali Union  11520 3315 15621 

43 79 Merung Union  56320 8708 39989 

43 
 

Dighinala Upazila  171520 22464 103392 

49 15 Bhaibonchhara Union  26880 4391 19619 

49 25 Golabari Union  12364 2235 10991 

49 47 Kamalchhari Union  14020 3031 13643 

49 63 Khagrachhari Union  7680 1980 9137 

49 75 Perachhara Union  8666 2432 11165 

49 
 

Khagrachhari Sadar 
Upazila  

69610 14069 64555 

49 15 Bhaibonchhara Union Total 26880 4391 19619 

49 25 Golabari Union Total 12364 2235 10991 

49 47 Kamalchhari Union Total 14020 3031 13643 

49 63 Khagrachhari Union Total 7680 1980 9137 

49 75 Perachhara Union Total 8666 2432 11165 

49 
 

Khagrachhari Sadar 
Upazila  

69610 14069 64555 

61 23 Barmachhari Union  17920 1538 6664 

61 47 Dulyatali Union  15360 1773 7613 

61 71 Lakshmichhari Union  21120 2773 11717 

61 
 

Lakshmichhari Upazila  54400 6084 25994 

65 15 KayanGhat Union  12800 1849 7941 

65 31 Mahalchhari Union  10880 3635 16347 

65 47 Maschhari Union  9600 2514 11200 

65 63 Mubachhari Union  12160 1558 6939 

UPAZIL
A CODE 

UNION 
CODE 

NAME 
AREA 
(acres) 

H/H POPn 

65 79 Sindukchari Union  16000 1726 8330 

65 
 

Mahalchhari Upazila  61440 11282 50757 

67 19 Batnatali Union  11520 2701 12681 

67 42 Juggachhala Union  8320 2409 11356 

67 63 Manikchhari Union  12374 4847 21598 

67 87 Tintahari Union  9386 3378 15954 

67 
 

Manikchhari Upazila  41600 13335 61589 

70 13 Amtali Union  23040 1863 8326 

70 23 Belchhari Union  11520 2867 12982 

70 35 Guimara Union  22400 3171 14939 

70 47 Gumti Union  12160 2834 12316 

70 59 Matiranga Union  26352 2508 12136 

70 76 Tubalchhari Union  7680 3912 18344 

70 83 Taindang Union  10880 3020 13935 

70 
 

Matiranga Upazila  114032 20175 92978 

77 19 Chengi Union  14720 1837 8029 

77 38 Latiban Union  17280 1900 8349 

77 57 Logang Union  19840 2647 11634 

77 76   Panchhari  20480 5172 22706 

77 89 Ulta Chari Union  10240 2598 11480 

77 
 

Panchhari Upazila   82560 14154 62198 

80 38 Hapchhari Union  21760 4438 20933 

80 57 Pathachhara Union  20480 2709 12929 

80 76 Ramgarh Union  13586 2598 12961 

80 
 

Ramgarh Upazila  55826 9745 46823 

  
Khagrachhari Zila  409858 74775 340339 

46-KHAGRACHHARI ZILA ATTRIBUTES 
(UPAZILA, UNION GEOCODE, AREA, HOUSEHOLD AND POPULATION) 
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UNION 
CODE 

MAUZA 
GEOCODE 

NAME AREA (acres) H/H POPn 

15 066 Baghaichhari 5120 1351 6029

15 198 Chatrachhara (Ch. M. Para) 5120 69 354

15 265 Dainar Dhan Pata (J.Ch.K. Para) 1280 77 398

15 331 Duluchhari 7680 237 1159

15 397 Dhanpata 9600 265 1261

15 530 Jarulchhari 4480 201 934

15 729 Kukichhara 6400 120 632

15 795 Madhya Dhanpata 6400 - - 

15 862 Nunchhari 5120 551 2480

15 945 Ubadachhari R. F 25600 - - 

15 970 Shardangchara 8320 183 859

15 
 

Babuchhara Union Total 85120 3054 14106

31 165 Boalkhali 2560 3272 15610

31 663 Katarang 5120 1098 4873

31 
 

Boalkhali Union Total 7680 4370 20483

47 464 Dighinala 10880 3017 13193

47 
 

Dighinala Union Total 10880 3017 13193

63 396 Kabakhali 6400 1431 7193

63 928 Paplakhali 3200 1450 6609

63 994 Tarabanya 1920 434 1819

63 
 

Kabakhali Union Total 11520 3315 15621

79 085 Bara Merung 17920 4476 20104

79 215 Chhota Hajachhari 3200 453 2198

79 240 Chhota Merung 11520 1802 8611

79 490 Bara Hajachhari 7680 516 2304

79 945 Rengkarjia 16000 1461 6772

79 
 

Merung Union Total 56320 8708 39989

  Dighinala Upazila Total 171520 22464 103392

 

43-DIGHINALA UPAZILA ATTRIBUTES 
(UNION, MAUZA GEOCODE, AREA, HOUSEHOLD AND POPULATION) 
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UNION 
CODE 

MAUZA 
GEOCODE 

NAME 
AREA 
(acres) 

H/H POPn 

15 153 Bhaibonchhara 11520 2647 11646

15 535 Ghasban 9600 1102 5068

15 765 Jurmaram 5760 642 2905

15 
 

Bhaibonchhara Union Total 26880 4391 19619

25 612 Golabari (Part) 12364 2235 10991

25 
 

Golabari Union Total 12364 2235 10991

47 229 Bhowachhari 5760 1241 5659

47 306 Datkupya 3840 491 2089

47 688 Itchhari 2500 580 2567

47 841 Kamalchhari 1920 719 3328

47 
 

Kamalchhari Union Total 14020 3031 13643

63 382 Durchhari 640 108 477

63 459 Gamaridhala 1280 595 2534

63 918 Nunchhari 5760 1277 6126

63 
 

Khagrachhari Union Total 7680 1980 9137

75 076 Bangalkati (Part) 666 575 2632

75 994 Perachhara (Part) 8000 1857 8533

75 
 

Perachhara Union Total 8666 2432 11165

  Khagrachhari Paurasava  3499 10247 47278

  Khagrachhari Sadar Upazila Total 73109 24316 111833

 
  

49-KHAGRACHHARI SADAR UPAZILA ATTRIBUTES 
(UNION, MAUZA GEOCODE, AREA, HOUSEHOLD AND POPULATION) 
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UNION 
CODE 

MAUZA 
GEOCODE 

NAME 
AREA 
(acres) 

H/H POPn 

23 125 Barmachhari 4480 631 2861

23 620 Keretkata 3840 148 668

23 744 Lelang 3200 415 1714

23 930 Muktachhari 6400 344 1421

23 Barmachhari Union Total 17920 1538 6664

47 062 Banarkata 1280 199 848

47 251 Dainer Banarkata 4480 309 1291

47 372 Dullyatali 3200 430 1814

47 434 Durchhari 3200 314 1446

47 496 Jarulchhari 3200 521 2214

47 Dulyatali Union Total 15360 1773 7613

71 188 Chhota Dhrung 1920 233 1080

71 310 Dhrung 5760 636 2726

71 558 Jorgachhari 1920 414 1657

71 615 Lakshmichhari 1920 478 2087

71 806 Maramchhari 4480 182 730

71 868 Mayurkhil 2560 679 2835

71 992 Shuknachhari 2560 151 602

71 Lakshmichhari Union Total 21120 2773 11717

Lakshmichhari Upazila Total 54400 6084 25994

 

 

 

 

61- LAKSHMICHHARI UPAZILA ATTRIBUTES 
(UNION, MAUZA GEOCODE, AREA, HOUSEHOLD AND POPULATION) 
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UNION 
CODE 

MAUZA 
GEOCODE 

NAME 
AREA 
(acres) 

H/H POPn 

15 382 Kayanghat 8960 1391 5940

15 994 Ultachhari 3840 458 2001

15 
 

KayanGhat Union Total 12800 1849 7941

31 076 Chongrachari 3200 1020 4247

31 229 Durpar Joyanal 640 181 743

31 459 Kerenganal 1280 248 1108

31 841 Thali Para 5760 2186 10249

31 Mahalchhari Union Total 10880 3635 16347

47 535 Lamuchhari 5760 1495 6456

47 612 Maischhari 3840 1019 4744

47 Maschhari Union Total 9600 2514 11200

63 688 Mubachari 12160 1558 6939

63 Mubachhari Union Total 12160 1558 6939

79 153 Dabalchhari 4480 489 2499

79 306 Gowaichhari 5760 317 1459

79 765 Sindhukchhari 4480 729 3461

79 918 Tandukchhari 1280 191 911

79 Sindukchari Union Total 16000 1726 8330

Mahalchhari Upazila Total 61440 11282 50757
 

 

   

65-MAHALCHHARI UPAZILA ATTRIBUTES 
(UNION, MAUZA GEOCODE, AREA, HOUSEHOLD AND POPULATION) 
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UNION 
CODE 

MAUZA 
GEOCODE 

NAME 
AREA 
(acres) 

H/H POPn 

19 058 Batnatali 3200 749 3384

19 221 Chaimfru Para 1280 210 968

19 276 Chhadurkhil 1280 332 1603

19 331 Dainchhari 3840 980 4664

19 386 Dalu 1920 430 2062

19 Batnatali Union Total 11520 2701 12681

42 426 Juggachhala 3840 1671 7759

42 552 Kalapani 4480 738 3597

42 Juggachhala Union Total 8320 2409 11356

63 758 Manikchhari (Part) 12374 4847 21598

63 Manikchhari Union Total 12374 4847 21598

87 568 Kumari 1280 161 743

87 710 Manprutali 640 126 597

87 758 Manikchhari (Part) 6186 2774 13178

87 947 Rangapani 1280 317 1436

87 Tintahari Union Total 9386 3378 15954

Manikchhari Upazila Total 41600 13335 61589

 

  

67-MANIKCHHARI UPAZILA ATTRIBUTES 
(UNION, MAUZA GEOCODE, AREA, HOUSEHOLD AND POPULATION) 
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20 
 

 
UNION 
CODE 

MAUZA 
GEOCODE 

NAME 
AREA 
(acres) 

H/H POPn 

13 180 Amtali 2001 (Gumati Union) 5120 1275 5810

13 316 Bamagumti 8320 588 2516

17 395 Baranal 4480 1227 5744

17 925 Tailafang 5120 826 3842

13 Amtali Union Total 23040 1863 8326

23 090 Ajodhya 1920 619 2721

23 407 Belchhari 1920 848 3787

23 497 Chongra Kapa 4480 277 1328

23 768 Khedachara 3200 1123 5146

23 Belchhari Union Total 11520 2867 12982

35 271 Baillachari 8960 433 2144

35 452 Chhadoyer Para 1280 190 886

35 678 Guimara 5120 1892 8643

35 949 Taimatai 7040 656 3266

35 Guimara Union Total 22400 3171 14939

47 226 Badalchhara 1920 136 572

47 361 Bandar Chhara 2560 566 2380

47 633 Gargarianal 1280 968 4233

47 723 Gumati 3200 995 4335

47 814 Makhumtaicha 3200 169 796

47 Gumti Union Total 12160 2834 12316

59 045 Abhya 4480 374 1901

59 135 Alutila 3392 491 2375

59 542 Daldali 2560 351 1563

59 587 Dhalia 560 151 737

59 904 Taikatang 5760 340 1565

59 994 Wachu 9600 801 3995

59 Matiranga Union Total 26352 2508 12136

76 380 Bara Bil 6400 3322 15654

76 980 Tabalchhari 1280 590 2690

76 Tubalchhari Union Total 7680 3912 18344

83 200 Asalong 3200 1111 4986

83 965 Tain Dong 7680 1909 8949

83 Taindang Union Total 10880 3020 13935

  Matiranga Paurasava 7568 5023 23913

Matiranga Upazila Total 121600 25198 116891

 

  

70-MATIRANGA UPAZILA ATTRIBUTES 
(UNION, MAUZA GEOCODE, AREA, HOUSEHOLD AND POPULATION) 
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UNION 
CODE 

MAUZA 
GEOCODE 

NAME 
AREA 
(acres) 

H/H POPn 

19 382 Chengi 14720 1837 8029

19 Chengi Union Total 14720 1837 8029

38 535 Jugalchhari 5120 526 2328

38 870 Latiban 12160 1374 6021

38 Latiban Union Total 17280 1900 8349

57 153 Bara Panchhari 8320 712 3222

57 612 Logang 11520 1935 8412

57 Logang Union Total 19840 2647 11634

76 765 Pujgang 20480 5172 22706

76   Panchhari Union 20480 5172 22706

89 459 Chhota Panchhari 10240 2598 11480

89 Ulta Chari Union Total 10240 2598 11480

Panchhari Upazila Total 82560 14154 62198

  

77-PANCHHARI UPAZILA ATTRIBUTES 
(UNION, MAUZA GEOCODE, AREA, HOUSEHOLD AND POPULATION) 
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24 
 

 
UNION 
CODE 

MAUZA 
GEOCODE 

NAME 
AREA 
(acres) 

H/H POPn 

38 110 Bara Pilak 3200 1175 5662

38 165 Baraitali 3200 392 1860

38 497 Hapchhari 6400 1502 7004

38 608 Lubra Maram 2560 606 2790

38 773 Nakrei 3200 238 1121

38 993 Taikarma 3200 525 2496

38 Hapchhari Union Total 21760 4438 20933

57 663 Nabhanga 13440 1620 7739

57 829 Parshuram Ghat 3840 810 3850

57 994 Temaram 3200 279 1340

57 Pathachhara Union Total 20480 2709 12929

76 442 Hajachhara 1280 155 782

76 718 Nakapa 2609 381 1802

76 884 Ramgarh 9697 2062 10377

76 Ramgarh Union Total 13586 2598 12961

  Ramgarh Paurasava 3694 5161 24854

Ramgarh Upazila Total 59520 14906 71677

  

80-RAMGARH UPAZILA ATTRIBUTES 
(UNION, MAUZA GEOCODE, AREA, HOUSEHOLD AND POPULATION) 
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WARD 
CODE 

MAHALLAH 
GEOCODE 

NAME 
AREA 
(acres) 

HH POPn 

01 035 Ananta Masterpara 72 125 541 

01 098 B.D.R. Camp (Sector H.Q.) 43 35 518 

01 216 College Area (Part) 82 26 80 

01 388 Khabangpuriya North 105 238 999 

01 391 Khabangpuriya South 79 237 1093 

01 393 Upali Para 122 46 204 

01 570 Paschim Narankhya 103 148 688 

01 725 Swanirvar Bazar 25 8 35 

01 856 Singinala 17 155 711 

01 
 

Ward 01 Total 648 1018 4869 

02 216 College Area (Part) 74 176 699 

02 251 Comilla Tila 86 298 1500 

02 425 Khejur Bagan 103 81 352 

02 451 Mahammadpur 127 362 1473 

02 453 Narankhaiya 81 68 306 

02 777 Sabuj Bag 19 158 734 

02 788 Talukdar Para 21 58 269 

02 998 Cantonment Area      75 165 1623 

02 
 

Ward 02 Total 586 1366 6956 

03 040 Arambug 35 142 639 

03 541 Muslim Para 40 485 2155 

03 646 Paschim Mahajanpara 25 88 435 

03 810 Shantinagar 15 460 2100 

03 821 Shabda Mia Para 20 172 844 

03 
 

Ward 03 Total 175 1347 6173 

04 325 Development Board 17 71 254 

04 410 Kala Bagan 18 281 1217 

04 460 Masterpara 30 204 826 

04 471 Mahajanpara 16 260 1138 

04 477 Narikel Bagan 13 101 419 

04 698 Roads & High Ways 12 60 219 

04 
 

Ward 04 Total 106 977 4073 

05 205 Collectorate Area 33 158 839 

05 395 Govt. High School Area 39 56 238 

05 418 Islampur 48 253 1162 

05 425 Khagrapur 57 117 511 

05 515 Kadamtali 21 100 449 

05 660 Police Line 15 90 672 

05 670 P.S & T&T Area 19 92 385 

05 735 Rest House Area 9 80 354 

05 751 Ramani Para 61 165 787 

WARD 
CODE 

MAHALLAH 
GEOCODE 

NAME 
AREA 
(acres) 

HH POPn 

05 Ward 05 Total 302 1111 5397 

06 865 Shalban (Segun Bagan) 139 1156 5529 

06 Ward 06 Total 139 1156 5529 

07 033 Anandanagar 13 341 1475 

07 435 Hospital Area 17 41 306 

07 455 Pankhaiya Para(Part-1) 10 89 362 

07 582 Madhupur 11 166 791 

07 595 Milanpur 14 194 855 

07 610 Nutanpara 9 80 334 

07 645 Pankhaiya Para 15 392 1783 

07 670 Mollapara 19 77 387 

07 960 Wapda Area 12 72 326 

07 Ward 07 Total 120 1452 6619 

08 120 Bazar Area (Block-A) 15 50 227 

08 123 Bazar Area-Block A-1 9 52 126 

08 130 Bazar Area (Block-A)-3 8 6 11 

08 135 Bazar Area (Block-B)-1 7 33 87 

08 140 Bazar Area (Block-B)-2 5 6 11 

08 145 Bazar Area (Block-C) 13 112 443 

08 150 Bazar Area (Block-D)-1 17 55 175 

08 157 
Bazar Area Block-D-
2(Nayanpur) 

14 131 541 

08 160 Bazar Area (Block-D)-3 11 34 167 

08 165 Bazar Area (Block-D)-4 6 9 37 

08 295 Chaihlau Para 3 29 118 

08 452 Mehedibug 10 65 262 

08 Ward 08 Total 118 582 2205 

09 060 Aparna Chowdhury Para 108 164 677 

09 110 Apbn-Muslimpara 127 149 700 

09 205 Bat Tali 132 24 105 

09 300 Dayamohan Para 147 14 59 

09 340 Futbil 111 21 105 

09 405 Kalyanpur 72 291 1160 

09 436 Kumud Bikash Para 167 64 274 

09 506 Kaladheba 109 82 423 

09 612 
Pankhaiya Para High School 
Ar 

111 36 143 

09 716 Rajya Mani Para 97 116 553 

09 786 Ruikhai Chowdhury Para 69 165 736 

09 926 Uper Perachhara 55 112 522 

09 Ward 09 Total 1305 1238 5457 

  
Khagrachhari Sadar 
Paurasava Total 

3499 10247 47278 

50-KHAGRACHHARI PAURASHAVA ATTRIBUTES 
(WARD, MAHALLAH GEOCODE, AREA, HOUSEHOLD AND POPULATION) 
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WARD 
CODE 

MAHALLAH 
GEOCODE 

NAME 
AREA 
(acres) 

HH POPn 

01 135 Bat Tali 185 80 317 

01 377 Echa Chara 164 30 144 

01 401 Gazi Nagar 179 107 468 

01 566 Jumma Para 136 108 438 

01 615 Munshi Para 205 48 172 

01 616 Muslim Para 337 83 388 

01 641 Nutan Para 92 20 96 

01 
 

Ward 01 Total 1298 476 2023 

02 011 10. Islam Pur 144 60 286 

02 580 Kamani Member Para 152 36 223 

02 617 Nabaray Para 142 53 247 

02 621 Nabi Nagar (Part) 160 204 960 

02 641 Nutan Para (Part) 130 253 1231 

02 822 Sylheti Para (Part) 124 72 388 

02 
 

Ward 02 Total 852 678 3335 

03 521 Hatia Para 240 171 818 

03 601 Kazi Para 255 199 1038 

03 621 Nabi Nagar (Part) 235 34 165 

03 651 Phalash Pur (Part) 233 21 100 

03 
 

Ward 03 Total 963 425 2121 

04 107 Azam Riy Para 260 37 202 

04 161 Badiram Karbari Para 218 58 259 

04 256 Chock Para 187 28 145 

04 383 Farid Delar Para 166 165 866 

04 391 Galua Para 154 11 68 

04 563 Islam Nagar 105 87 406 

04 608 Latuleder Para 117 80 433 

04 651 Phalash Pur (Part) 499 164 754 

04 789 Ramiz Karani Para 256 84 479 

04 
 

Ward 04 Total 1962 714 3612 

05 157 Babu Para 54 75 311 

05 247 Char Para 66 168 841 

WARD 
CODE 

MAHALLAH 
GEOCODE 

NAME 
AREA 
(acres) 

HH POPn 

05 597 Kazchi Master Para 57 156 741 

05 610 Marma/Mander Para 37 144 614 

05 619 Mongtu Chowdhury Para 57 28 130 

05 
 

Ward 05 Total 271 571 2637 

06 178 Bazar Para 27 168 860 

06 573 Kali Mondir Para 29 33 158 

06 614 Matbar Para 35 82 340 

06 629 Nursari Para 14 49 215 

06 959 Whab Dr. Para 30 70 357 

06 
 

Ward 06 Total 135 402 1930 

07 059 Amin Ullah Chowdhury Para 47 282 1074 

07 169 Bali Tila 51 90 407 

07 203 Borozola Para 53 57 246 

07 507 Haspatal Para 13 98 394 

07 618 Mohammed Pur 73 58 276 

07 
 

Ward 07 Total 237 585 2397 

08 201 Boiddya/ Mastori Para 84 83 440 

08 205 Boyan Para 66 130 592 

08 229 Chakro Para 72 70 572 

08 568 Kaatal Bagan 69 52 262 

08 646 Pashim Muslim Para 71 134 577 

08 923 Uttar Muslim Para 147 119 636 

08 
 

Ward 08 Total 509 588 3079 

09 171 Ballachari (Part) 133 17 100 

09 215 Chagol Niea Para 169 87 534 

09 287 Dakshin Muslim Para 285 148 646 

09 609 Maidha Muslim Para 303 119 544 

09 791 Rasul Pur 314 130 550 

09 977 Zia Nagar 137 83 405 

09 
 

Ward 09 Total 1341 584 2779 

  
Matiranga Paurasava Total 7568 5023 23913 

62-MATIRANGA PAURASHAVA ATTRIBUTES 
(WARD, MAHALLAH GEOCODE, AREA, HOUSEHOLD AND POPULATION) 
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WARD 
CODE 

MAHALLAH 
GEOCODE 

NAME 
AREA 
(acres) 

HOUSEHOLD POPULATION 

01 118 Balturam Tila 105 267 1216
01 218 Chinchhari Para 97 35 155
01 410 Nitai Bisnob Para 112 43 198
01 819 Samuk Chara 120 13 60
01 839 Sosantila 93 191 906
01 Ward 01 Total 527 549 2535
02 219 Debar Para 10 97 441
02 529 Jagannath Para 21 116 497
02 618 Office Tila 23 83 334
02 710 Sukendri Para 31 129 606
02 Ward 02 Total 85 425 1878
03 484 Garjantali 86 600 2861
03 689 Sondip Tila 97 48 232
03 Ward 03 Total 183 648 3093
04 284 Com Para 145 38 164
04 488 Master Para 77 657 2855
04 Ward 04 Total 222 695 3019
05 188 Baidya Tila 172 111 538
05 193 Bairagi Tila 185 107 558
05 254 Chowdhury Para 193 287 1466
05 Ward 05 Total 550 505 2562
06 388 Kailash Para 207 23 100
06 486 Pilot Baghan 176 18 84
06 894 Taichala Para 147 294 1540
06 Ward 06 Total 530 335 1724
07 181 Bagan Tila 108 75 402
07 387 Kaladeva 136 224 1132
07 414 Nazir Tila 144 100 514
07 787 Samprue Para 117 117 650
07 889 Uttar Lamkuk Para (Part) 98 199 1008
07 Ward 07 Total 603 715 3706
08 266 Fenirkul 421 374 2081
08 796 Sadhu Karbari Para 359 283 1438
08 Ward 08 Total 780 657 3519
09 289 Daroga Para 71 210 958
09 488 Mahamuni Para 75 61 294
09 689 Ramgarh Bazar Abasik 68 361 1566
09 Ward 09 Total 214 632 2818

Ramgarh Paurasava Total 3694 5161 24854
 

  

75-RAMGARH PAURASHAVA ATTRIBUTES 
(WARD, MAHALLAH GEOCODE, AREA, HOUSEHOLD AND POPULATION) 
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